
ALMA Observing Activity from 2021-10-18T17:59:00 to 2021-10-25T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2021-10-25
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

17:25:35 17:51:01 2021.1.00966.S PGC10582_a_06_7M Towards a sample of SMBH shadows,
rings, accretion flows and jet bases:
ACA fluxes of SMBHs with large
photon rings

Nagar CL 7-m 6

15:51:55 17:25:24 2021.1.01123.L RXJ1604._a_07_7M exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 7-m 7

14:34:31 15:49:43 2021.1.01616.L KUG1141+_a_06_7M ALMA JELLY - Survey of Nearby
Jellyfish and Ram Pressure Stripped
Galaxies

Jachym EA EU NA 7-m 6

11:11:06 12:06:16 2021.1.00854.S XX_Cha_a_06_TM1 Tracing planet-forming pebbles
across the water snow line with the
synergy of ALMA and JWST

Long NA 12-m 6

10:25:31 11:59:54 2021.1.00377.S J102853_a_06_7M A Complete Census of the Molecular
Gas Reservoirs in the Antlia Cluster of
Galaxies

Stroe NA 7-m 6

09:53:59 11:10:22 2021.1.00505.S MAMBO-9_a_07_TM1 High-Resolution [CII] Observations of
the Highest-Redshift Unlensed DSFG
at z=5.85

Casey NA 12-m 7

08:47:10 10:25:27 2021.1.01123.L HD34282_c_07_7M exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 7-m 7

08:06:41 09:52:46 2019.1.00756.S HH1177_a_07_TM1 Resolving the first extragalactic low-
metallicity high-mass protostellar disk
system with ALMA

McLeod NA 12-m 7

07:12:52 08:46:17 2021.1.01123.L HD34282_c_07_7M exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 7-m 7

06:02:33 07:48:46 2019.1.00756.S HH1177_a_07_TM1 Resolving the first extragalactic low-
metallicity high-mass protostellar disk
system with ALMA

McLeod NA 12-m 7

05:38:08 07:11:51 2021.1.01123.L HD34282_c_07_7M exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 7-m 7

04:38:09 06:01:04 2021.1.01075.S TMC1A_a_07_TM1 The ionisation fraction in embedded
outflows: TMC1A

Ramsey NA 12-m 7

04:17:05 05:37:22 2021.1.01295.S NGC_1365_a_06_7M Chasing molecular outflows in local
Seyferts with the deepest ACA CO
observations

Venturi CL 7-m 6

03:13:01 04:37:14 2021.1.00994.S LkHa330_a_06_TM1 Small-scale Substructures in
Transition Disks

Perez CL 12-m 6

02:57:53 04:16:03 2021.1.01295.S NGC_1365_a_06_7M Chasing molecular outflows in local
Seyferts with the deepest ACA CO
observations

Venturi CL 7-m 6

01:24:11 02:55:34 2021.1.00800.S J0109-30_a_06_TM1 The First Kinematic Mass Estimate of
a z>6 Black Hole

Neeleman EU 12-m 6

00:50:27 02:21:39 2021.1.01719.S SPT-CLJ2_a_03_7M Unveiling the thermodynamical
properties of distant, massive ICM-
selected clusters

Di Mascolo EU 7-m 3

2021-10-24
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:36:25 01:10:10 2021.1.01727.S NGC0034_a_05_TM1 Unveiling the AGN impact on the ISM
in local Seyfert2 galaxies by tracing
the dense gas at sub-kpc scale

Salvestrini EU 12-m 5

22:56:59 23:28:51 2021.1.00713.S I18360_a_06_TM1 The impact of magnetic field in the
core fragmentation and the formation
of single and binary stars

Li EA 12-m 6

22:05:15 23:38:05 2021.1.01123.L V4046_Sg_b_07_7M exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 7-m 7

21:26:54 22:48:51 2021.1.00709.S HD_17921_a_03_TM1 First measurment of the gas surface
density of a planet-forming disk

Trapman NA 12-m 3

19:54:33 21:26:47 2021.1.00013.S Superant_a_05_TM1 Supermassive black hole mass
measurement in the Superantennae

Imanishi EA 12-m 5

19:22:12 20:55:07 2021.1.00621.S HD156623_a_07_7M Are CO-rich debris disks primordial or
secondary?

Cataldi EA 7-m 7

19:17:51 19:37:28 2019.1.01324.T Transien_b_04_TM1 Constraining Jet Formation and
Evolution with X-ray Binaries

Tetarenko NA 12-m 4

18:29:55 18:51:59 2019.1.01324.T Transien_c_06_TM1 Constraining Jet Formation and
Evolution with X-ray Binaries

Tetarenko NA 12-m 6

17:01:37 18:27:07 2019.1.01303.S ESO_97-G_a_03_TM1 How to Feed a Torus: Resolving the
center of Circinus

Mills NA 12-m 3



14:42:50 16:17:06 2021.1.00621.S HD121617_a_07_7M Are CO-rich debris disks primordial or
secondary?

Cataldi EA 7-m 7

13:37:25 15:03:48 2019.1.01303.S ESO_97-G_a_03_TM1 How to Feed a Torus: Resolving the
center of Circinus

Mills NA 12-m 3

13:05:04 13:31:21 2021.1.00970.S NGC4429_a_03_TM1 Circumnuclear Holes around
Supermassive Black Holes

Onishi EU 12-m 3

12:22:35 12:46:26 2019.1.01792.S ChamI_01_a_06_TM1 Low Mass Protostellar Outflows: An
Efficient Legacy Survey

Mardones CL 12-m 6

11:47:12 12:22:31 2018.1.00517.S NGC_2903_a_06_TM1 WISDOM: Supermassive Black Hole
Mass Measurements for Nearby
Spiral Galaxies using Molecular Gas

Onishi EA 12-m 6

11:05:39 12:39:07 2021.1.00377.S J102853_a_06_7M A Complete Census of the Molecular
Gas Reservoirs in the Antlia Cluster of
Galaxies

Stroe NA 7-m 6

10:34:53 11:35:52 2021.1.01019.S MCG+02-2_a_06_TM1 High Resolution Observations of the
Molecular Gas in AGN Hosted by
Major Galaxy Mergers

Treister CL 12-m 6

08:51:35 10:18:00 2021.1.01356.S MWC758_a_06_TM1 Eccentric gas motion in the
protoplanetary disk around MWC 758

Kuo EA 12-m 6

07:56:39 09:27:51 2021.1.01123.L DM_Tau_c_07_7M exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 7-m 7

07:20:07 08:50:53 2019.1.00261.L IRAS0416_a_06_TM1 Early Planet Formation in Embedded
Disks

Ohashi EA EU NA 12-m 6

06:12:13 07:44:01 2021.1.01123.L DM_Tau_c_07_7M exoALMA Teague EA EU NA 7-m 7

06:06:55 07:04:58 2021.1.00319.S V883_Ori_a_05_TM1 Characterization of water emission
around low-mass protostellar systems

Harsono EA 12-m 5

03:41:06 05:04:59 2021.1.00999.S M33_bx_06_7M A Complete Molecular Gas Map of
M33 with the ACA

Koch NA 7-m 6

02:19:46 03:40:39 2021.1.00211.S SDSS_J01_a_03_7M The ultimate test for quasar feedback
in the early Universe: ultradeep
observations of the most luminous
quasar at z>6

Maiolino EU 7-m 3

02:18:51 03:33:15 2021.1.01019.S Mrk_975_a_06_TM1 High Resolution Observations of the
Molecular Gas in AGN Hosted by
Major Galaxy Mergers

Treister CL 12-m 6

00:31:02 02:01:41 2021.1.01719.S SPT-CLJ2_a_03_7M Unveiling the thermodynamical
properties of distant, massive ICM-
selected clusters

Di Mascolo EU 7-m 3

2021-10-23
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:18:27 00:30:59 2019.2.00110.S NGC_6822_a_03_7M An unbiased census of giant
molecular clouds in the low-metal
dwarf galaxy NGC 6822

Kohno EA 7-m 3

12:07:04 13:18:08 2021.1.00327.S cid_346_a_03_7M The ultimate test of AGN feedback at
cosmic noon: deep ALMA
observations tracing molecular
outflows and halo heating

Maiolino EU 7-m 3

07:24:50 08:37:48 2021.1.00199.S NGC1291_a_03_7M Systematically Measuring CO
Emission of Double-Barred Galaxies

Wu EA 7-m 3

07:17:53 07:54:22 2021.1.01099.S TMC1_a_03_TP Revealing the Physical Properties of
Fibers in the TMC-1 Filament

Nakamura EA Total Power 3

05:27:34 06:51:53 2021.1.00327.S X_N_6_27_a_03_7M The ultimate test of AGN feedback at
cosmic noon: deep ALMA
observations tracing molecular
outflows and halo heating

Maiolino EU 7-m 3

02:51:10 04:24:00 2021.1.00800.S J0109-30_a_06_TM1 The First Kinematic Mass Estimate of
a z>6 Black Hole

Neeleman EU 12-m 6

02:25:01 02:50:14 2021.1.00135.S PG_0003+_a_06_TM1 Gravitational Instability as a Cause of
Rapidly Mass-accreting AGNs

Kawamuro CL 12-m 6

02:20:04 03:40:52 2021.1.00211.S SDSS_J01_a_03_7M The ultimate test for quasar feedback
in the early Universe: ultradeep
observations of the most luminous
quasar at z>6

Maiolino EU 7-m 3

00:05:00 01:17:16 2019.2.00110.S NGC_6822_a_03_7M An unbiased census of giant
molecular clouds in the low-metal
dwarf galaxy NGC 6822

Kohno EA 7-m 3

2021-10-22
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band



22:24:23 23:13:19 2021.1.00713.S G35.2NE_a_06_TM1 The impact of magnetic field in the
core fragmentation and the formation
of single and binary stars

Li EA 12-m 6

21:35:50 22:52:44 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_ao_03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3

19:23:04 20:39:58 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_ao_03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3

11:31:27 12:23:22 2021.1.00095.S I10365-5_a_06_7M Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 7-m 6

09:40:58 10:16:25 2018.1.00517.S NGC_2903_a_06_TM1 WISDOM: Supermassive Black Hole
Mass Measurements for Nearby
Spiral Galaxies using Molecular Gas

Onishi EA 12-m 6

09:18:25 10:32:21 2021.1.01047.S LDN1589-_a_06_7M Formation of VLM stars and BD in
Lambda Orionis Star Forming Region
(LOSFR). ACA view of LDN1589

Mauco CL 7-m 6

08:41:06 09:40:02 2021.1.00854.S Haro_6-3_a_06_TM1 Tracing planet-forming pebbles
across the water snow line with the
synergy of ALMA and JWST

Long NA 12-m 6

07:20:07 08:39:24 2021.1.01561.S GW_Ori_a_04_TM1 Gas kinematics and dust trapping in
the only known circumtriple disk

Liu EA 12-m 4

07:18:03 08:05:26 2021.1.00490.S N11_W_a_1_06_7M Filament and high-mass star
formation triggered by tidally-driven
colliding HI flows in the LMC

Tsuge EA 7-m 6

05:55:13 07:17:02 2021.1.01561.S GW_Ori_a_04_TM1 Gas kinematics and dust trapping in
the only known circumtriple disk

Liu EA 12-m 4

05:48:15 07:15:14 2021.1.01719.S SPT-CLJ0_a_03_7M Unveiling the thermodynamical
properties of distant, massive ICM-
selected clusters

Di Mascolo EU 7-m 3

04:36:37 04:55:00 2019.1.00350.T Supernov_h_03_TM1 Investigating A Diversity in The Final
Evolutions of Massive Stars toward
Supernovae

Maeda EA 12-m 3

03:19:49 04:33:59 2021.1.00135.S Mrk_372_a_06_TM1 Gravitational Instability as a Cause of
Rapidly Mass-accreting AGNs

Kawamuro CL 12-m 6

03:13:44 04:34:30 2021.1.00211.S SDSS_J01_a_03_7M The ultimate test for quasar feedback
in the early Universe: ultradeep
observations of the most luminous
quasar at z>6

Maiolino EU 7-m 3

01:47:26 03:18:59 2021.1.00800.S J0109-30_a_06_TM1 The First Kinematic Mass Estimate of
a z>6 Black Hole

Neeleman EU 12-m 6

01:30:06 03:00:22 2021.1.01719.S SPT-CLJ2_a_03_7M Unveiling the thermodynamical
properties of distant, massive ICM-
selected clusters

Di Mascolo EU 7-m 3

2021-10-21
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

22:53:23 00:06:27 2019.2.00110.S NGC_6822_a_03_7M An unbiased census of giant
molecular clouds in the low-metal
dwarf galaxy NGC 6822

Kohno EA 7-m 3

22:52:27 23:14:09 2019.1.01324.T Transien_b_06_TM1 Constraining Jet Formation and
Evolution with X-ray Binaries

Tetarenko NA 12-m 6

22:23:08 22:41:13 2019.1.01324.T Transien_a_04_TM1 Constraining Jet Formation and
Evolution with X-ray Binaries

Tetarenko NA 12-m 4

21:47:03 22:53:20 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_ak_03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3

20:34:48 21:38:15 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_ak_03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3

19:31:26 20:34:46 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_ak_03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3

19:12:46 19:31:29 2019.1.01324.T Transien_d_03_TM1 Constraining Jet Formation and
Evolution with X-ray Binaries

Tetarenko NA 12-m 3

18:35:32 19:31:24 2021.1.01216.S RU_Lup_b_06_7M Infall in Class II Disks: A Chemical
Fountain of Youth?

Huang NA 7-m 6

17:29:07 18:31:19 2019.1.01074.S VLA16293_a_06_TM1 The quest for substructures in the
early stages of protoplanetary disks

Maureira EU 12-m 6

12:18:39 13:51:59 2021.1.00377.S J102853_a_06_7M A Complete Census of the Molecular
Gas Reservoirs in the Antlia Cluster of
Galaxies

Stroe NA 7-m 6



12:14:39 13:48:02 2019.1.00796.S Eta_Cari_c_06_TM1 Mapping CO Emission in eta Carinae
During Periastron Passage with
ALMA

Morris NA 12-m 6

10:46:19 12:09:43 2021.1.01295.S NGC_2992_a_06_7M Chasing molecular outflows in local
Seyferts with the deepest ACA CO
observations

Venturi CL 7-m 6

10:15:31 11:38:20 2018.1.01754.S SMMJ0658_a_03_TM1 From Dust till Dark II: Dissecting SMM
J0658 the brightest strongly lensed
galaxy behind the Bullet Cluster

Motta CL 12-m 3

09:32:20 10:46:04 2021.1.01047.S LDN1589-_a_06_7M Formation of VLM stars and BD in
Lambda Orionis Star Forming Region
(LOSFR). ACA view of LDN1589

Mauco CL 7-m 6

08:54:24 10:14:40 2021.1.00701.S SN_1987A_a_06_TM1 High angular resolution molecular and
dust images of Supernova 1987A

Matsuura EU 12-m 6

08:10:59 09:31:35 2021.1.01295.S NGC_1365_a_06_7M Chasing molecular outflows in local
Seyferts with the deepest ACA CO
observations

Venturi CL 7-m 6

07:30:28 08:53:33 2018.1.01754.S SMMJ0658_a_03_TM1 From Dust till Dark II: Dissecting SMM
J0658 the brightest strongly lensed
galaxy behind the Bullet Cluster

Motta CL 12-m 3

07:23:02 08:10:31 2021.1.00490.S N11_W_a_1_06_7M Filament and high-mass star
formation triggered by tidally-driven
colliding HI flows in the LMC

Tsuge EA 7-m 6

06:07:16 07:22:33 2021.1.01295.S NGC_1365_a_06_7M Chasing molecular outflows in local
Seyferts with the deepest ACA CO
observations

Venturi CL 7-m 6

04:18:37 05:32:32 2021.1.00135.S Mrk_372_a_06_TM1 Gravitational Instability as a Cause of
Rapidly Mass-accreting AGNs

Kawamuro CL 12-m 6

03:59:09 05:19:21 2021.1.01295.S NGC_1365_a_06_7M Chasing molecular outflows in local
Seyferts with the deepest ACA CO
observations

Venturi CL 7-m 6

2021-10-20
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

15:28:47 16:38:23 2019.1.00261.L IRAS1539_a_06_TM1 Early Planet Formation in Embedded
Disks

Ohashi EA EU NA 12-m 6

14:38:24 15:54:02 2021.1.01616.L KUG1141+_a_06_7M ALMA JELLY - Survey of Nearby
Jellyfish and Ram Pressure Stripped
Galaxies

Jachym EA EU NA 7-m 6

12:24:25 13:42:09 2019.1.00261.L Ced110IR_a_06_TM1 Early Planet Formation in Embedded
Disks

Ohashi EA EU NA 12-m 6

11:39:56 13:13:22 2021.1.00377.S J102853_a_06_7M A Complete Census of the Molecular
Gas Reservoirs in the Antlia Cluster of
Galaxies

Stroe NA 7-m 6

10:58:42 12:16:26 2019.1.00261.L Ced110IR_a_06_TM1 Early Planet Formation in Embedded
Disks

Ohashi EA EU NA 12-m 6

10:28:25 11:32:12 2021.1.00857.S SPT0552-_a_07_7M Using [OI]63um as a new tracer for
the densest gas in lensed dusty star-
forming galaxies from the SPT survey

De Breuck EU 7-m 7

08:51:22 10:27:40 2021.1.01369.S Orion_Ba_a_07_7M Dissecting the H/H2 and C+/C/CO
transitions of a prototypical PDR:
ALMA and JWST observations of the
Orion Bar

Goicoechea EU 7-m 7

07:49:10 09:51:19 2021.1.01183.S NGC1068_a_07_TM1 Resolving the magnetic field in the
torus of NGC1068

Lopez-Rodriguez NA 12-m 7

05:21:45 07:49:07 2021.1.01183.S NGC1068_a_07_TM1 Resolving the magnetic field in the
torus of NGC1068

Lopez-Rodriguez NA 12-m 7

04:26:55 05:51:42 2021.1.00776.S NGC1275_a_06_7M CAP - Cold Accretion in Perseus Olivares NA 7-m 6

03:00:31 04:26:22 2021.1.00999.S M33_av_06_7M A Complete Molecular Gas Map of
M33 with the ACA

Koch NA 7-m 6

01:40:39 02:59:46 2021.1.00960.S 4C23.56_a_04_7M Detecting extended [CI] emission in
the 4C23.56 protocluster at z=2.5

Lee EU 7-m 4

00:07:01 01:25:40 2021.1.01041.S SS_433_w_a_03_7M High-resolution radio continuum
observations of the knots in W50 - A
PeVatron accelerator driven by SS
433's jets

Tsuji EA 7-m 3



2021-10-19
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

22:52:22 00:06:02 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_ad_03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3

21:36:46 22:50:26 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_ad_03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3

17:28:55 18:16:01 2021.1.00442.S NGC_6334_a_03_TM1 Carbon grain sublimation: a new top-
down component of protostellar
chemistry

van 't Hoff NA 12-m 3

17:20:06 18:16:31 2021.1.00621.S HD121617_a_07_7M Are CO-rich debris disks primordial or
secondary?

Cataldi EA 7-m 7

16:52:29 17:11:23 2019.1.01324.T Transien_c_03_TM1 Constraining Jet Formation and
Evolution with X-ray Binaries

Tetarenko NA 12-m 3

15:49:56 17:20:02 2021.1.00621.S HD121617_a_07_7M Are CO-rich debris disks primordial or
secondary?

Cataldi EA 7-m 7

14:34:44 15:58:38 2019.1.00261.L BHR71_IR_a_06_TM1 Early Planet Formation in Embedded
Disks

Ohashi EA EU NA 12-m 6

13:27:36 14:13:19 2021.1.00812.S ESO021-_a_03_TM1 Studying the coronal properties of
complete volume-limited sample of
accreting supermassive black holes

Ricci CL 12-m 3

12:48:41 13:53:50 2021.1.00059.S M95_a_07_7M A Top-down View of Massive Cluster
Formation in a Nearby Nuclear
Starburst Ring

Sun NA 7-m 7

11:07:40 12:41:16 2021.1.00377.S J102853_a_06_7M A Complete Census of the Molecular
Gas Reservoirs in the Antlia Cluster of
Galaxies

Stroe NA 7-m 6

10:43:29 11:32:46 2021.1.00854.S HD_35929_a_06_TM1 Tracing planet-forming pebbles
across the water snow line with the
synergy of ALMA and JWST

Long NA 12-m 6

09:31:07 11:07:21 2021.1.01369.S Orion_Ba_a_07_7M Dissecting the H/H2 and C+/C/CO
transitions of a prototypical PDR:
ALMA and JWST observations of the
Orion Bar

Goicoechea EU 7-m 7

09:13:56 10:36:42 2021.1.01661.S GW_Ori_a_06_TM1 Disk misalignments in the GW Orionis
triple system: Disk tearing or planets?

Kraus EU 12-m 6

07:27:59 08:50:46 2021.1.01661.S GW_Ori_a_06_TM1 Disk misalignments in the GW Orionis
triple system: Disk tearing or planets?

Kraus EU 12-m 6

05:47:36 07:27:51 2019.1.01605.S iras4a_b_07_TM1 A Comprehensive View of Magnetic
Fields around Young Protostars
NGC1333 IRAS 4A1 and 4A2 (III)

Lai EA 12-m 7

05:13:28 06:33:29 2021.1.00776.S NGC1275_a_06_7M CAP - Cold Accretion in Perseus Olivares NA 7-m 6

03:56:52 05:47:33 2019.1.01605.S iras4a_b_07_TM1 A Comprehensive View of Magnetic
Fields around Young Protostars
NGC1333 IRAS 4A1 and 4A2 (III)

Lai EA 12-m 7

03:46:51 05:12:25 2021.1.00999.S M33_ci_06_7M A Complete Molecular Gas Map of
M33 with the ACA

Koch NA 7-m 6

02:05:21 03:25:42 2021.1.01626.S NGC7377_a_06_7M CLoGS ACA O'Sullivan NA 7-m 6

01:35:06 03:06:21 2021.1.00800.S J0109-30_a_06_TM1 The First Kinematic Mass Estimate of
a z>6 Black Hole

Neeleman EU 12-m 6

00:27:09 01:51:48 2021.1.01295.S NGC_7582_a_06_7M Chasing molecular outflows in local
Seyferts with the deepest ACA CO
observations

Venturi CL 7-m 6

2021-10-18
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:33:33 00:21:19 2021.1.00713.S G35.2NE_a_06_TM1 The impact of magnetic field in the
core fragmentation and the formation
of single and binary stars

Li EA 12-m 6

23:12:34 00:22:14 2021.1.01417.S HCN-0.00_a_06_7M Molecular gas streams around the
intermediate-mass black hole
candidates in the Galactic center

Takekawa EA 7-m 6

22:59:15 23:30:17 2021.1.00713.S G35.2N.1_a_06_TM1 The impact of magnetic field in the
core fragmentation and the formation
of single and binary stars

Li EA 12-m 6

22:16:07 22:46:34 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_ad_03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3


